CAFE PANUZZQO'S

CATERING

HALF TRAY FEEDS 8-10 PEOPLE, LARGE TRAY FEEDS 16-20 PEOPLE

For Italian food, we need at least 24 hours' notice. For a la carte items, we need at least 48 to 72 hours' notice. Please call us at 407-977-2116 or

email us at juandelgado@cafepanuzzos.com to place your order.

CREATE YOUR OWN

Choice of spaghetti, linguini, fettuccine, penne,

capellini or whole wheat spaghetti.

HALF
Tomato Sauce $35.00
Meat Sauce $45.00
Sausage (with tomato sauce) $45.00
Meatballs $45.00
Alfredo $50.00

FULL
$70.00

$90.00
$90.00
$90.00

$100.00

TRADITIONAL ENTREES

All of the below catering trays come with pasta.

HALF
Eggplant Parmigiana $75.00
Chicken Parmigiana $75.00
Chicken Marsala $75.00
Chicken Picatta $75.00
Chicken Alfredo $75.00

TRAY ADDITIONS

FULL
$150.00

$150.00
$150.00
$150.00

$150.00

*This is not a la carte pricing. This pricing is only for salad and bread

being added to other catering trays.

HALF
House Salad $15.00
Spring mix, tomato, cucumber, red
onion, cheddar cheese, croutons
Caesar Salad $15.00
Specialty Salad $30.00

Greek, Antipasta, Spinach, Caprese
or Chef
Homemade Bread Sticks $10.00

Half 12, Full 24

FULL

$30.00

$30.00

$60.00

$20.00

This is our pick-up catering menu only. This

menu is not available for full-service

caterings or in-house events. For those

options, please contact Kalina at

juandelgado@cafepanuzzos.com. A deposit
may be necessary depending on the size of

the order.

PASTAS

Baked Manicotti (2 per person)
Baked Ziti

Baked Lasagna

Tortellini Prosciutto

A LA CARTE

House Salad

Specialty Salad
Add Grilled Chicken to Salad

Ropa Vieja
Shredded beef sauteed in tomato,
onion sauce

Roast Beef
Served with red wine, mushroom
gravy

Pineapple Roasted Pork

Steak Fajitas
Served over peppers and onions
and served with flour tortillas

Chicken Fajitas
Served over peppers and onions
and served with flour tortillas

Chicken Creole
Sauteed in creole, onion and
tomato sauce

Chicken Flautas (2 per person)
Chicken, cheese and salsa rolled in
a flour tortilla and fried to
perfection.

Rice (any way you like)

Beans (pinto or black)

Add cheese, pico de gallo and sour

cream to an order

Mashed Potatoes

Roasted Red Potatoes

Sauteed Mixed Vegetables

Broccoli

HALF
$50.00

$45.00
$60.00

$60.00

HALF
$20.00

$35.00
$30.00

$62.50

$77.50

$62.50
$77.50

$72.50

$52.50

$50.00

$22.50
$22.50

$15.00

$22.50
$22.50
$22.50

$22.50

FULL
$100.00

$90.00
$120.00

$120.00

FULL
$40.00

$70.00
$60.00

$125.00

$155.00

$125.00

$155.00

$145.00

$105.00

$100.00

$45.00
$45.00

$30.00

$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00



