CAFE PANUZZO'S

CATERING

HALF TRAY FEEDS 8-10 PEOPLE, LARGE TRAY FEEDS 16-20 PEOPLE

For Italian food, we need at least 24 hours' notice. For a la carte items, we need at least 48 to 72 hours' notice. Please call us at 407-977-2116 or email us at juandelgado@cafepanuzzos.com to place your order.

CREATE YOUR OWN

Choice of spaghetti, linguini, fettuccine, penne, capellini or whole wheat spaghetti.

	HALF	FULL
Tomato Sauce	\$35.00	\$70.00
Meat Sauce	\$45.00	\$90.00
Sausage (with tomato sauce)	\$45.00	\$90.00
Meatballs	\$45.00	\$90.00
Alfredo	\$50.00	\$100.00

TRADITIONAL ENTREES

All of the below catering trays come with pasta.

	HALF	FULL
Eggplant Parmigiana	\$75.00	\$150.00
Chicken Parmigiana	\$75.00	\$150.00
Chicken Marsala	\$75.00	\$150.00
Chicken Picatta	\$75.00	\$150.00
Chicken Alfredo	\$75.00	\$150.00

TRAY ADDITIONS

Homemade Bread Sticks

Half 12, Full 24

6 6 6 6 6 6				
being added to other catering trays.	HALF	FULL		
House Salad	\$15.00	\$30.00		
Spring mix, tomato, cucumber, red	d			
onion, cheddar cheese, croutons				
Caesar Salad	\$15.00	\$30.00		
Specialty Salad	\$30.00	\$60.00		
Greek, Antipasta, Spinach, Caprese				
or Chef				

*This is not a la carte pricing. This pricing is only for salad and bread

This is our pick-up catering menu only. This menu is not available for full-service caterings or in-house events. For those options, please contact Kalina at juandelgado@cafepanuzzos.com. A deposit may be necessary depending on the size of the order.

\$10.00

\$20.00

PASTAS	HALF	FULL
Baked Manicotti (2 per person)	\$50.00	\$100.00
Baked Ziti	\$45.00	\$90.00
Baked Lasagna	\$60.00	\$120.00
Tortellini Prosciutto	\$60.00	\$120.00
A LA CARTE	HALF	FULL
House Salad	\$20.00	\$40.00
Specialty Salad	\$35.00	\$70.00
Add Grilled Chicken to Salad	\$30.00	\$60.00
Ropa Vieja	\$62.50	\$125.00
Shredded beef sauteed in tomato,		
onion sauce		
Roast Beef	\$77.50	\$155.00
Served with red wine, mushroom		
gravy		
Pineapple Roasted Pork	\$62.50	\$125.00
Steak Fajitas	\$77.50	\$155.00
Served over peppers and onions		
and served with flour tortillas		
Chicken Fajitas	\$72.50	\$145.00
Served over peppers and onions		
and served with flour tortillas		
Chicken Creole	\$52.50	\$105.00
Sauteed in creole, onion and		
tomato sauce		
Chicken Flautas (2 per person)	\$50.00	\$100.00
Chicken, cheese and salsa rolled in		
a flour tortilla and fried to		
perfection.		
Rice (any way you like)	\$22.50	\$45.00
Beans (pinto or black)	\$22.50	\$45.00
Add cheese, pico de gallo and sour	\$15.00	\$30.00
cream to an order		
Mashed Potatoes	\$22.50	\$45.00
Roasted Red Potatoes	\$22.50	\$45.00
Sauteed Mixed Vegetables	\$22.50	\$45.00
Broccoli	\$22.50	\$45.00